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AT THE OPEN (#ATO) & Maybank

Securities
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m_ = TudUont dsoonlne 0.9,
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DJIA

S&P500

Nasdaq
EUROPE

Stoxx50

CAC40
DAX

Asia
Nikket (Japan)
HSKI (Hongkong)
SSEC (China)
KOSPI (Korea)
Taiex (Taiwan)
SET (Thai)
JSX (Indonesia)
PSEi (Philippines)
VNI (Vietnam)
Sensex (India)

MSCI AP ex-Japan

Index
Index
Index

Index

Index
Index

Index

Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index

Index

35,227.7
4,536.3
14,032.8

4,391.4
7,663.7
7,432.8
16,177.2

32,3043
19,075.3
3,167.7
2,609.8
17,030.7
1,529.3
6,880.8
6,647.6
1,185.9
66,684.3

525.3

0.0%
-0.2%

0.4%

0.2%
0.6%

-0.2%

-0.6%
0.8%
-0.1%
0.4%
-0.8%
0.5%
0.2%
0.5%
1.1%
-1.3%

-0.5%

0.7%
-0.6%

-0.2%

3.1%
0.8%
0.4%

-0.4%
-1.4%
2.2%
-0.7%
-1.5%
0.7%
1.0%
0.3%
1.5%
0.9%

-1.8%

18.1%
34.%

15.8%

2.8%
14.8%

16.2%

23.8%
-3.6%
2.5%
16.7%
20.5%
-8.4%
0.4%
1.2%
17.8%
9.6%

3.9%

21.1x
37.1x

12.6x

9.0x
13.3x
11.5x

19.8x
9.5x

10.9x
15.4x
18.7x
16.5x
14.3x
12.5x
11.9x
21.5x

14.9x

18.9x
29.1x

12.1x

10.8x
12.6x
10.6x

18.1x
8.7x

9.6x%

10.1x
14.8x
14.6x
13.0x
11.3x
9.4x

18.1x

12.6x

4.1x
5.4x

1.8x

1.7x
1.8x
1.4x

1.9x
1.0x
1.2x
1.0x
2.2x
1.5%
1.8x
1.4x
1.7x
3.1x

1.6x

3.7x
5.2x

1.7x

1.6x
1.7x

1.4x

1.8x
1.0x
1.1x
0.9x
2.0x
1.5x
1.7x
1.3x
1.5x
2.7x

1.5%

1.5%
0.8%

3.5%

4.0%
3.2%

3.4%

1.9%
3.7%
3.2%
2.2%
3.2%
3.0%
4.0%
2.5%
n.m.
1.5%

3.0%

1.6% |

0.9%

4%

4.3%
3.4%

4.6%

2.0%
4.1%
3.6%
2.4%
3.5%
3.4%
4%
2.6%
n.m.
1.6%

3.0%

Source : Bloomberg and MST Research
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Crude Ofl
PGCRDUBA
CLA Comdty
COA Comdty

Gasoil
MOGFMI2S Index
FSSGM1
JETKSPOT
N6SH1805
LPGSMBNB

Metal
GCA Comdty
XAG Curncy
LMCADY Comdty

Steel
CDSPDRAY
CDSPHRAV

Coal
XAA Comdty
XOA Comdty
XWA Comdty

Dry Bulk
BOIY Index
BSIS8A Index
BPIY Index
BCI14 Index
BHSI Index

Soft Comdty

CTA Comdty
$B1 Comdty
RG1 Comdty
C A Comdty
S A Comdty

Dubai
NYMEX
BRENT

Singapere Gasoline
Singapore Diesel

Singapore Jet Kerosene
Singapore Fuel Oil

US Liguified Petroleum Gas

Gold COMEX
Silver

Copper

China Rebar 25 mm
China Hot Rolled Sheet

Rotterdam
Richard Bay
New Castle

BD! Baltic Dry Index
BSI| Baltic Supramax
BPI Baltic Panamax
8C| Baltic Capesize
BHSI Baltic Handysize Index

Cotton Futures
NYMEX Sugar
RSS3 Rubber
Corn

Soybean

S/ bbt
S/ bbl
S/ bbl

S/ bbl
S/ bbl
S/ bbl
$7 bbl
cents/gallon

Sfoz
S/oz
SINT

CNY/MT
CNY/MT

SIMT
S/ MT
S/ MT

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

S/ bs

S/ lbs

¥/ kg
cents/bushels
cents/bushels

81.7
771
81.1

96.1
103.7
101.8
471.2

53.8

2,005.3
24.6

8,422.5

3,787.0
3,91.0

1143
97.8
1431

978.0
758.0
924.0
1,442.0
400.0

84.5
25.0
147.8
536.3
1,401.8

1.4%
1.9%
1.8%

2.2%
2.9%
2.5%
1.6%
-1.3%

-0.2%
-0.6%

-0.5%

0.2%
0.4%

2.9%
0.5%
0.8%

0.1%
0.1%
-2.2%
1.5%
0.7%

0.2%
1.4%
-0.1%
-1.8%
-0.2%

0.2%
2.3%
1.5%

4.6%
6.6%
3.6%
0.3%
4.7%

0.1%
<1.3%

-2.8%

0.3%
1.0%

20.6%
3.3%
7.0%

-10.3%
2.0%
-15.6%
“12.9%
-2.2%

4.0%
2.8%
-1.8%
4.4%
2.3%

7.0%
6.3%
5.1%

11.8%
10.1%
11.0%
7.9%
32.8%

1.1%
8.7%

2.1%

-0.8%
1.0%

1.5%
-8.6%
2.4%

-21.1%
2.0%
-18.0%
-30.7%
12.1%

4.9%
+3.4%
-2.8%
-14.7%
1.8%

0.8%
0.4%
0.5%

6.3%
1.7%

9.7%

5.1%
-40.9%

-2.0%
<1.9%
~4.1%

-5.0%
-5.8%

-12.5%
-25.4%
-30.9%

-35.5%
-37.5%
-45.2%
-27.6%
+39.8%

5.1%
0.7%
-2.8%
2.1%
9.1%

2.4%
-4.5%
-5.3%

-5.1%
-14.7%
-15.4%
12.9%
-54.2%

-0.3%
4.9%

+9.5%

-10.0%
-6.8%

-36.3%
-44.0%
-47.8%

35.6%
16.8%
-10.7%
110.5%
-7.6%

-0.2%
26.8%
-11.2%
-10.0%

3.7%

-21.3%
-5.8%
-7.0%

-8.1%
-23.4%
-20.1%

-3.1%
-51.4%

n.7%
30.5%

15.3%

-9.0%
-8.5%

-51.4%
-56.2%
~47.5%

-54 4%
-63.6%
-55.9%
-46.5%
-67.0%

9.6%
36.3%
-16.0%
-2.7%
14,5%

3.9%
-2.3%
-2.4%

4.0%
-13.7%
-11.5%
15.1%
-47.0%

5.2%
2.8%

0.7%

-8.2%
-5.7%

-37.8%
-42.9%
-50.9%

-35.4%
-28.6%
-39.8%
-36.2%
-39.7%

4.5%
24.8%
-2,8%

-12.2%

-1.1%

Source : Bloomberg and MST Research
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Bond & Money

2-Day

Latest

Market Price Chart  Price 1D 1w 1M M 6M 1Y YTD
Volatility
VIX Index VIX Index Index T 13.6  -2.8% 1.9% 1.2%  -19.5%  -29.2%  -40.9% -37.2%
Bond Yield ||"
us -
pal e
USGG2YR Index 2Yr % ™, Ny 4.8 0.0% 1.5% 2.6% 15.7%  16.0%  56.8%  9.3%
USGG10YR Index 10 Yr % P e 3.8 -0.4% 0.1% 3.1% 7.4% 10.2%  33.4%  -1.0%
Japan
GJGB2 Index 2Yr % AT (0.0) 20.9% 2.9% 50.7%  12.8% -100.0% 54.1% -187.2%
GJGB10 Index 10 Yr % —, 0.5 -3.6% -6.4%  17.8%  -4.9%  16.6%  90.7% 6.6%
Thailand
TBDC2Y Index 2Yr % 2.2 1.1% 1.8% 2.8% 17.7%  341%  21.1%  34.2%
TBDC10Y Index 10 Yr % 2.6 0.7% 1.2% -0.3% 4.0% 6.7% -3.8%  -1.5%
Currency
DXY Dollar Index Points T 1011 0.2% 1.2% -1.0%  -0.7%  -0.9%  -5.5%  -2.4%
EURUSD US/Euro Dollar crosses %w 1.1 -0.1% -0.9% 1.3% 1.3% 2.3% 8.7% 3.9%
GBPUSD US/GBP Dollar crosses J\p\ 1.3 -0.1% -1.8% 0.7% 3.4% 3.8% 7.2% 6.4%
USDJPY Yen/USS Dollar crosses wf“’“ 1417 1.2%  24%  0.1%  5.3%  7.8%  3.1%  -7.5%
USDCNY Yuan/US Dollar crosses W‘”‘” 7.2 -0.1% -0.6% -0.1%  -4.1%  -5.6%  -5.9% -4.0%
USDTHB THB/USS Dollar crosses M 345 -1.3% 0.5% 1.2% -0.2%  -5.0% 7.2% 0.4%

Source : Bloomberg and MST Research
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AT THE OPEN (#ATO) @ Maybank

EPG duvuiisosiwsd uskisdunuduuisdu (TuRu)
oufungu EPG vuawilisasiwsd Suaalaasssionnnduaala
G1ag13vadIaugdvavkIAut windn "sA.as.19d82 3ns
— Unsad" wSauaongtusigldn:enu 10% o1nUnou o10avd
EPG wasaanA1vg1edaovsiAddusdguluns:nu 3l3Tuiaa
| USK1SDQN1SI00auadvKun
ADWIRU : nudidu 1066/67 |51moo.:\7§luﬁ:)aﬁu!§nﬁas 300
auun (+5%000, +19%YoY) Bvidus:aunluidu na:
ADIUANEY IIINUNISYYIYSSD WSDOUWUUNESIVASSASUAN
udanssu AMav:EdEKUUgDaUIgIaflsiGulafus:e:e1d AL
nu:zdn 3o 1U1KU1e 9.5 Uln

\ EASTERN POLYMER GROUP
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AT THE OPEN (#ATO) @ Maybank

Securities
(]
| ;
s X
i |

Daily: Top 10 NVDR Net Buy Value Note: Unit: Million Baht
Stock 21-Jul 20-Jul 19-Jul 18-Jul 17-Jul

1 BEL 383.8 408.3 166.7 337.4 475.2
z PTTEP 2F4.5 -107.8 180.6 18.2 -205.6
3 ADVAMNC 237.9 191.8 -9.6 -134.2 201.7
4 PTT Z216.5 6F.2 10.4 -69.9 -393.6
5 SCB 215.6 -0.8 -271.5 404 .4 106.9
5 PTTGC 191.2 -3F.TF £1.9 -o4.7F -184.0
7 CPALL 172.5 197.0 196.8 -10.6 489.1
a8 TTE 152.5 131.6 F2.1 102.6 -10.1
o BCP 127.8 84.6 44.0 F1.4 3.8
10 WH.A 127.5 BE2.5 -18.6 -30.2 4.9

Weekly: Top 10 NVDR Net Buy Value

Stock WwWITD -2nd Wk -3rd Wk -4th Wk -5th Wk

1 EEL 1,771.5 -198.7 -Z296.0 -400.7F B86.7
2z KTEB 1,239.4 193.3 8.2 -155.9 31 7.0
3 CPRALL 1,044.9 -37.0 436.1 -Z68.8 -242 .6
< SR 811.4 -186.1 -204.9 o1.1 63.9
5 ADWARC 487.6 46.5 -Z282.9 -105.5 -2E9.1
5 SCE 4546 107 .4 1,265.8 122.8 al1.7
¥ TTE 448.6 -67F.6 94 .1 483.4 596.2
a8 KTC 415.9 -148.5 -31.5 Z234.8 -1Z.6
9 DELTA 387.6 267.9 64.7 479 .3 39.8
10 ECP 331.5 99.6 8. r 282.1 47.8

Source : SETSMART and MST Research
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AT THE OPEN (#ATO) @ Maybaok

Securities
)
ﬁx L

Daily: Top 10 NVDR Net S5ell Value MNote: Unit: Million Baht
Stock 21-Jul 20-Jul 19-Jul 18-Jul 17-Jul

1 KBAMEK -1,356.3 -FZ9.4 109.9 25T .1 5492
£ TIDLOR -856.9 -66.0 -53.2 -48.5 BE9.4
3 CRC -61.7 -85.1 -134.8 -122.5 -124.8
4 F -41.5 17.8 Q6.4 ar.8 44,3
5 HaAMA -41.1 -4 F.TF H.4 Fr.4 -Fo.3
G EDMS -326.0 -103.8 -127.4 -5d. 2 29.0
i KTC -Z8.5 254 .6 8.4 86.4 35.1
a8 STA -Z5.8 -17.5 20.6 -G.4 11.1
o SPAL -F3.4 -F1.1 -14.6 -Z8.4 -al. 7
10 AQT -18.6 165.6 -399.2 -86.2 17.3

Weekly: Top 10 NVDR Net Sell Value

Stock WD -Z2nd Wk -3rd Wk -4th Wk -5th Wk

1 CRC -5ZB.9 -4.0.3 -445.9 8.0 -10E8.5
i KBAMEK -468.6 403.9 1,100.9 455 F -416.0
3 LH -409.3 -111.4 -329.4 -104.2 -377.8
4 MINT -346.7F 4.4 -FZ4.T -168.7 -196.2F
5 AQT -321.3 -1.,446.6 -a06.¥ -1,089.8 -Z0.1
G I -312.1 -232.1 -130.2 -F23.8 -152.4
¥ EDMS -291.5 -29F.E O -1,089.1 -49F.F -594.7F
a8 EH -Z202.1 -247F .1 -365.2 -314.1 -121.7F
) TIDLOR -194 .7 165.4 -181.6 2932 415.8
10 MTC -186.8 341 -9F.0 -17F3.F 196.3

Source : SETSMART and MST Research
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AT THE OPEN (#ATO)

n1siIagy

Kannsw

SuRldauy/ &nslau/

dousin dorjuss Ussinnkanndwe S $uou s1m Sl
ECL UNE QU 3S:WoU Ruary 20/07/2566 240,000 1.59 1) iB)
BGT U Gundn Suda Rualry 20/07/2566 60,000 0.98 1) 3o
BGT u1® Uwaa sssudauus Ruanuty 20/07/2566 88,700 0.98 0O 8o
SKY e Sy duaduan Rua ey 14/07/2566 20,000 235 () ue
SKY un® Sy duaduan Ruanuty 14/07/2566 20,000 23.7 (4] ue
SKY une Sy duadum Ruanuty 17/07/2566 20,000 23.6 (3] iRt}
SKY une Sy duadum Ruanuty 19/07/2566 20,000 243 (3] Ue
SABUY g YINeSa SOUWSWD Ruandty 20/07/2566 7,000,000 - Tou
SABUY e YIRESE SOUWSWD Ruairy 20/07/2566 7,000,000 - sulou

Source : WWW.SEC.OR.TH
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@Maybank

b 1
9 -kulmlkmbh“ob..:- s )

Calendar

VONDAY  wONDSS YUV S T

1 23
7 8 9%
= A6 W

AT THE OPEN (#AT

Srasas

Monday

B-W6 : (SP 24 n.A. - 16 a.A. 66) VGI: XD#0.14 BRR-W1 : ¥50/33n3 27 n.A.- 10
Wuanw 17 4.0, 66 a0.66 1:187.50 i
I
31

B-W6 : ¥0iJ3ns 31 na.- 15a.n.
66 1:2.93980.225

EPG: XD20.14

Source : MST
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JnnuKkannsweg

BYS: XD®0.16

PTL: XD®20.27

TGPRO-W3 : (SP 28 a.n. - 20 n&.
66) Wuanw 21 N, 66

Source : MST

AT THE OPEN (#/

BWG-WS: #30l8ans 3-9an. 66  BC-WL:(SP4-29an.66)Wu

1:181.00 amw 30 4.4, 66
KYE : XD94.10
f ~ L\
_ _ _ /'n-vl‘ B . ‘;
. = R
META-WE : (SP B - 31 A, 66) Wu APEX : XR $wdu 8,068,998,702
amw 1 nw. 66 Ru 1:280.05

BC-W1 : #50i5AnS 11 - 28 4.0, 66
1:1.021393.13

BYD-WE:(SP16an. -8 ng, 66)
WUATIW 9 nu. 66

META-WE : Wioldans 16-30an. 1
10,54

BYD-W6 : ydoldans 24 an. - 07
ny. 66 1:05770580.346
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APPENDIX |: TERMS FOR PROVISION OF REPORT, DISCLOSURES AND DISCLAIMERS

swmuu nnoqmuulwalw[auws na: |wa|Uun1sTKugg§||n1uu u?vmsvnovlnuansauwnunnanano?uswmuu UnapnuAdswoas: KuﬂbIaUOD‘I YaA1wavRUaWIAIUNU
wou dnisiyudunazaaavidaasanal AWIKU KS9AL: u’m} 9 Jamduuuugiugovinalia Na:UdgWUZIUu 3vg19lAdUIaNaIvAU NsUs:ITUYaAIIKUIEaNNL
InAliA 919[¥35n1sAnandIwNNNS3IAS1:KIGOUDYEWUZIU lagduagiulorgn1vaiusIAT la:yaAIN1sEpung szlcmcn\) Uog ?sams1 :KI5uUpP8WUZIU Gouu
WaaouInuyavlinavnudvaRenidunuld na:waaauinuonmisavnufuadaliawisaa: naun\manauunu'!uamnn d unQiasKulilalivaus:avAiayuzuinisavnu
wWauaAalaldunisiaw: 1g:IWadQaUs:avAIaWI:ID;PPADNTSAYNU FIUNNVATSIDU I1a:AUGDVNNSEdUUARaYavUNavnuilasukSaauundias1:Kavul Iwsi:a:uu Un
avnudvLASIEIDISUgNY (UN1STILUN3IASI: Kaui,l
nsvarinsigviuatull [51vapuInuKkgvdoyan osumsaausu:nunmumluana ucﬂ I;fwlUumssusa\)mn Maybank Investment Bank Berhad naz(uséngognaz Tumsa
(souI5gn “Maybank IBG” wanawunpludsuugvadiunyugl Ksalsausaaauusmo\) ulaiupd>uSunasouINNIY Maybank IBG @viu Maybank IBG na: I9IKUN{,
NSSUNS, USINSOU a:KUEvIUMIAEITDY la:/KSawinviu SOUISENI) “Representatives” 9; uuaausuwfu a{uoamsa 1389c1v9 NINATUNPNILASVKSDNVTDUINNSIY
s1gvuadul Jaya, AWIKU azAmuziniusingog uun:ms1 Kauuua pUMSIVG auuUa\ﬂnnaaomm agljdovydvlknsiuasvkin
UN31AS1:KUDWIUNNSANANISIWANISANTURIUEIVKUN v\)aau KeuR:IKulgonnsidancivg Ikaal 1Isu“a1a3” “15ed1” “A1anisaisn” “uuuofuum" “Dumusi” “Us: m}u
N1s” K$9 N15g5U1931 Ikansadl “919” Jiadu KSp Ikamsait “10u u a” Ap:Iadu 1udy MsAjansaiddpkul R:pguuWugugavauudziuiapduna:s1vdvuudayaly
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Score Range Number of Logo Description
90-100 AALALAL Excellent
80-89 AAAA Very Good
70-79 Abb Good
60-69 A8 Satisfactory
50-59 ey Pass
Lower than 50 No logo given N/A
SIS TEFMAMA TSTH
SITHAI THANA TTA
SMPC THANI TTB
SNC THCOM TTCL
SONIC THG TTW
SORKON THIP TU
SPALI THRE TVDH
SPI THREL TVI
SPRC TIPCO TVO
SPVI TISCO TWPC
SSsC TK U

SSSC TKN UAC

SST TKS UBIS
STA TKT UPOIC
STEC TMILL uv

STGT T™T VCOM
STI TNDT VGI

SUN TNITY VIH
SuUsco TOA WACOAL
SUTHA TOP WAVE
SVI TPBI WHA
SYmcC TQM WHAUP
SYNTEC TRC WICE
TACC TRUE WINNER
TASCO TSC XPG
TCAP TSR ZEN
TEAMG TSTE

SAPPE STC TPS
SAWAD STPI TQR

SCI Suc TRITN
SCAP SVOA TRT

SCP SVT TRU

SE swc TRV
SECURE SYNEX TSE
SFLEX TAE TVT

SFP TAKUNI TWP

SFT TCC UBE
SGP TCMC UEC
SIAM TFG UKEM
SINGER TFI umi

SKE TFM UOBKH
SKN TGH uP
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SLP TIPH VIBHA
SMART TITLE VL

SMD ™ VPO
SMIT TMC VRANDA
SMT TMD WGE
SNNP T™I WIIK

SNP TNL WIN

SO TNP WINM ED
SPA TNR WORK
SPC TOG WP
SPCG TPA X0

SR TPAC YUASA
SRICHA TPCS ZIGA
SSF TPIPL

SSP TPIPP

STANLY TPLAS

SVH TTI

PTECH TYCN

TC ums

TCCC UNIQ

TCJ UPA

TEAM UREKA

THE VARO

THMUI W

TKC WFX

TNH WPH

TNPC YGG

TOPP

TPCH

TPOLY

TRUBB

Source: Thai Institute of Directors (10D)
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Al BSBM EPG ILIN K MATCH PHOL SAAM S5 TNL WHAUP
AKP BTS ERW INET MBAX PK SABINA sSSP TNP WICE
AM A BWG ESTAR INSURE MBK PL SAPPE SSSC TNR WK
AMANAH CEN ETE INTUCH MC PLANB SAT 55T TOG X0
AMATA CENTEL FE IRC MCOT PLANET scC STA TOP YUASA
AMATAV CFRESH FNS IRPC META PLAT SCh STGT TOPP ZEN
AP CGH FPI ITEL MFC PM scec STOWER TRA ZIGA
APCS CHEWA FPT IVL MFEC PPP sccce SUSCO TPCS

AS CHOTI FSMART JKN MILL PRPPM sCG SV TPP

ASIAN CHOW FSS JR MINT PPS SCGP SYMC TRU

ASK cia FTE K MONO PRS SCM SYNTEC TSC

ASP cCMBT ap X KASET MOONG PREB SCN TAE TSTE

AwC cMm ac KBAN K M SC PRG SEAOIL TAKUNI TSTH

AYUD cMme GCAP KBS MST PRINC SEED TASCO TTA

B COM 7 GEL KCAR MTC PRM SEUC TCAP TTe

BAFS COTTO GFPT KCE MTI PROS SENA TCMC TTCL

BAM CPRALL GGC Kal NBC PSH SGP TFG TU

BANPU CPF GJS KKP NEP PSL SINGER TFI TVOH

BAY (=4 ]| Pl KSL. NINE PSTC SIRI TFMAMA TVI

BBL CPL apPsc KTB NKI PT SITHAI TGH TVO

BCH CPN GSTEEL KTC NOBLE PTG SKR THANI TWRPC

pep CRC GuLF Kwi NOK PTT SMIT THCOM u

BCPG cse GUN KUL L&E NWR PTTEP SM KK THIP UBE

BES pce HANA LANNA occ PTTGC SMPC THRE uBIS

BEC DELTA HARN LM oac PYLON SNC THREL UEC

ae;ou &) DEMCO HEM P LHFG ORI Q-CON SNP TIDLOR UKEM

IK-BAT BH CcSP HPF M -CHAI MACO ONEE SABUY STGT TPRIME
A BIG CSR HTECH MCS MAJOR OR SAFARI STHAI TQM
AA| BlIOTEC css HUMAN M DX MANRIN osp SAK ST TR
AAV BIZ CTARAF HYDROGEN MEGA MATI PACE SAM STPI TRC
ACC BJC cTW IFEC MENA MAX PAF SAMART sSuUC TRITN
ACE BJCHI cv HL METCO M-CHAI PCC SAM CO SUN TRUB B
ACG BKD CWT it MGT MCS PEACE SAM TEL SUPER TSE
AEONTS BKKCP DCON LM MICRO M DX PERM SAUCE SUP EREIF TSI
AFC BLAND DoD IMPACT MIDA MEGA PF SAWAD SUTHA TSR
AGE BLISS DIF INETREIT MITSIB MENA PIN SAWANG SVOA TTI

AH BOFFICE DMT INGRS MJD METCO PLE SCAP sSVT TTLRF
AHC BR DOHOM E IN OX M K< MICRO PLUS sCl SYNEX TTT
AlMCG BRI DREIT INSET ML MIDA PMTA s5CP TC TTW
AIM IRT BROCK DTCENT I M ODERN M-l POLAR spC Tee TU-RF
AlIT BRROIF DTCl ITC MORE MIPF POLY SEAFCO TECC TWP
AJA BTG EASON ITD MPIC MIT POM P UI SFLEX TCd TWZ
AKR BTNGC EE 4 M UD MJD POPF SFP TCOAT TYCN
ALLA BTSGIF EGATIF JAS M Ve MJLF PORT sGC TEAM UAC
ALLY BUI EKH JASIF NC MK POST SHANG TEAMG umi
ALT B-WORK EMC JCK NCAP ML PRPF SHR TEGH UNIQ
ALUCON BYD ERWPF JCT NGH MNIT PRAKIT SHREIT TEKA up
AMARIN CBG ESSO JOF NDR MNITZ2 PRECHA SIAM TFFIF UPQIC
AMATAR CCET ETC JMART NER MNRF PRIME SIRIP TFM URBNPF
AMC cer EVER IMT NETBAY M ODERN PRIN SIS TGE uTR
AMR cab F&D JTs NEW M OSHI PRO 5158 TGPRO UVAN
ANAN CH FANCY JWD NEWS M-PAT PROSPECT  SKE TH VARO
AOT CHARAN FMT KAMART NEX MPIC PTL SKN THAI VIBHA
APCO CHAYO FN KBSPIF NFC M-STOR QHHR SKY THE VNG
APEX cHG FORTH KC NP K NC QHOP SLP THG VPO
APURE cl FTI KDH NSL NCAP QHPF SM THL VRANDA
AQ cITY FTRE(T KEX KKC NCH RAM SMT TIF1 w
ASAP CIVIL FUTUREPF KIAT KPNPF NER RBF SNNP TIPH WAVE
ASEFA CcK GAHREIT KISS KTBSTM R NEW RCL S0 TK WF X
ASIA CKP GENCO KWM KTIS NEX RICHY SOLAR TKE WGE
ASIMAR CMAN GIFT KYE KWE NFC RJH SPCG TKN WHABT
ASW CMR Gl LALIN KYE NNGL ROCK SPG TLHPF WHAIR
AURA CNT GLAND LEE LALIN NOVA ROM SPRIME Tu WHART
Bs2 CPH GLOBAL LEO LEE NRPF ROJNA s ™D WIN

BA CPL GLOCON LT LHHOTEL NSL RPC SRIP AN WA TNPC WORK
BAREIT CPNCG GRAMMY  LOXLEY LHPF NTV RPH ssc TNPF WORLD
BBGI CPNREIT GRAND LPH LHSC NUSA RS SSPF TOA WP
BCT CPT GREEN LST LOXLEY NV RSP SSTRT TRPAC WP M
BDM S CPTGF GROREIT MACO LRPF NVD RT STANLY TPBI XPG
BEAUTY CPW GVREIT MANRIN LPH NYT s STARK TRPIPL

BEC CRANE ayT MATI LST OHTL sn STEC TRIPP

BEM CRC HFT M A X LUXF OISHI SA STECH TPOLY
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